СПАРТАКИАДА.

ГОРОДСКОГО ОКРУГА СПАССК-ДАЛЬНИЙ СРЕДИ СТУДЕНТОВ СРЕДНИХ СПЕЦИАЛЬНЫХ И ВЫСШИХ УЧЕБНЫХ ЗАВЕДЕНИЙ
2012-2013 у. г.
	
	 Л/А
	Осенний

марафон
	Волейбол
	Дартс
	Плава

   ние
	Баскетбол

  
	Н/Т
	Шахматы
	Мини

футбол
	Пулевая

стрельба
	Жим
лежа
	Эстафета
	О
	М

	
	
	
	  м
	  ж
	
	
	  м
	  ж
	
	
	
	
	
	м
	ж
	
	

	СПК 
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	2
	1
	3
	1
	1
	1
	19
	1

	ДВГМИЭК
	2
	2
	2
	3
	4
	2
	1
	2
	2
	1
	3
	1
	2
	2
	2
	31
	2

	ДВФУ


	+1
6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	4
	+1

6
	+1

6
	5
	+1

6
	+1

6
	100
	6

	ВБМК


	3
	4
	4
	2
	3
	4
	+1

6
	3
	4
	3
	4
	2
	4
	+1

6
	4
	58
	4

	ПУ № 29
	4
	3
	3
	4
	2
	3
	+1

6
	4
	3
	5
	5
	4
	3
	3
	3
	56
	3

	ПУ № 59

с. Чкаловка


	+1

6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	2
	+1

6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	+1

6
	98
	5


.                               
